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DECK 1—DOLPHIN DECK
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DECK 2—MAIN DECK

G1814
EE1816
EE1818
EE1820
F1822
F1824
F1826
F1828
E1830
E1832
E1834
E1836
E1838
D1840
D1844
D1848
D1852
D1856
D1858
D1862
D1866
D1870
D1874
D1878
D1882
D1886
D1890
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D1894
D1896
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D1900
D1902
D1904
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D1908
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D1916
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E1924
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G1806
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F1825
F1827
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D1855
D1857
D1859
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D1867
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D1871
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D1879
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DECK 3—LOWER PROMENADE DECK

G1814
EE1816
EE1818
EE1820
F1822
F1824
F1826
F1828
E1830
E1832
E1834
E1836
E1838
D1840
D1844
D1848
D1852
D1856
D1858
D1862
D1866
D1870
D1874
D1878
D1882
D1886
D1890
D1892
D1894
D1896
D1898
D1900
D1902
D1904
D1906
D1908
D1910
D1912
D1914
D1916
D1918
E1920
E1922
E1924
E1926
E1928
F1930
F1932
F1934
EE1938
EE1942
F1946
F1950
EE1954
EE1958
FF1960
FF1962
FF1964 G1804

G1806
G1808

G1810
G1812

J1846
J1850

J1847
J1851

J1854

J1860
J1864
J1868
J1872
J1876
J1880
J1884
J1888

M1936
M1940
M1944
M1948
MM1952
MM1956

G1815
EE1817
EE1819
EE1821
F1823
F1825
F1827
F1829
E1831
E1833
E1835
E1839
E1843
D1845
D1849
D1853
D1855
D1857
D1859
D1861
D1863
D1865
D1867
D1869
D1871
D1873
D1875
D1879
D1881

D1883
D1885
D1889
D1891
D1893
D1895
D1897
D1899
D1901
D1903
D1907
E1909
E1911
E1913
E1915
E1917
F1919
F1921
F1925

EE1929
EE1933

F1937
F1941

EE1945
EE1949
FF1951
FF1953
FF1955

G1805
G1807
G1809

G1811
G1813

M1923
M1927
M1931
M1935

MM1939
MM1943
MM1947 J1877

J1842

J1841 J1837

J1887

J1905

N1800
N1802

N1801
N1803

E2520
G2516
G2512
G2508
G2504

G2500

E2521
G2517

G2513
G2509
G2505

G2501
M2502
L2506
L2510
L2514
L2518
L2522
L2526
L2530
K2534
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L2507
L2511
L2515
L2519
L2523
L2527
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K2535
K2539

J2554
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J2562
J2566
J2570
J2574

J2580
J2584
J2588
J2592
J2596
J2600
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J2608
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J2563
J2567
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DECK 4—PROMENADE DECK
G1814
EE1816
EE1818
EE1820
F1822
F1824
F1826
F1828
E1830
E1832
E1834
E1836
E1838
D1840
D1844
D1848
D1852
D1856
D1858
D1862
D1866
D1870
D1874
D1878
D1882
D1886
D1890
D1892
D1894
D1896
D1898
D1900
D1902
D1904
D1906
D1908
D1910
D1912
D1914
D1916
D1918
E1920
E1922
E1924
E1926
E1928
F1930
F1932
F1934
EE1938
EE1942
F1946
F1950
EE1954
EE1958
FF1960
FF1962
FF1964 G1804

G1806
G1808

G1810
G1812

J1846
J1850

J1847
J1851

J1854

J1860
J1864
J1868
J1872
J1876
J1880
J1884
J1888

M1936
M1940
M1944
M1948
MM1952
MM1956

G1815
EE1817
EE1819
EE1821
F1823
F1825
F1827
F1829
E1831
E1833
E1835
E1839
E1843
D1845
D1849
D1853
D1855
D1857
D1859
D1861
D1863
D1865
D1867
D1869
D1871
D1873
D1875
D1879
D1881

D1883
D1885
D1889
D1891
D1893
D1895
D1897
D1899
D1901
D1903
D1907
E1909
E1911
E1913
E1915
E1917
F1919
F1921
F1925

EE1929
EE1933

F1937
F1941

EE1945
EE1949
FF1951
FF1953
FF1955

G1805
G1807
G1809

G1811
G1813

M1923
M1927
M1931
M1935

MM1939
MM1943
MM1947 J1877

J1842

J1841 J1837

J1887

J1905

N1800
N1802

N1801
N1803

E2520
G2516
G2512
G2508
G2504

G2500

E2521
G2517

G2513
G2509
G2505

G2501
M2502
L2506
L2510
L2514
L2518
L2522
L2526
L2530
K2534

M2503
L2507
L2511
L2515
L2519
L2523
L2527
L2531
K2535
K2539

J2554
J2558
J2562
J2566
J2570
J2574

J2580
J2584
J2588
J2592
J2596
J2600
J2604
J2608
J2612

J2555
J2559
J2563
J2567
J2571

J2581
J2585
J2589
J2593
J2597
J2601
J2605
J2609
J2613

K2660
K2664
K2668
K2672
K2676
K2680
K2684
L2688
L2692

K2663
K2667
K2671
K2675
K2679
K2683
K2687
L2691
L2695
L2699
L2703

L2700E2702

E2713

E2715 J2619J2645

E2524
E2528
E2532
E2536
DA2538
DA2540
DA2542
DA2544

DA2546
DA2548
DA2550
DA2552
DA2556
DA2560
C2564
C2568
C2572
C2576
C2578
C2582
C2586
C2590
C2594
C2598
C2602
C2606
C2610
C2614
C2616
C2618
C2620
C2622
C2624
C2626
C2628
C2630
C2632
C2634
C2636
C2638
C2640
C2642
DA2644
DA2646
DA2648
DA2650
DA2652
DA2654
DA2656
DA2658
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DD2674
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C2615
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C2647

DA2649
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DA2657
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DD2693
DD2697
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DECK 5—UPPER PROMENADE DECK

G1814
EE1816
EE1818
EE1820
F1822
F1824
F1826
F1828
E1830
E1832
E1834
E1836
E1838
D1840
D1844
D1848
D1852
D1856
D1858
D1862
D1866
D1870
D1874
D1878
D1882
D1886
D1890
D1892
D1894
D1896
D1898
D1900
D1902
D1904
D1906
D1908
D1910
D1912
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D1916
D1918
E1920
E1922
E1924
E1926
E1928
F1930
F1932
F1934
EE1938
EE1942
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F1950
EE1954
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FF1960
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G1806
G1808

G1810
G1812
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J1850
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DECK 9—SPORTS DECK

DECK 10—SKY DECK

DA6104

I-6132
I-6134
I-6133
I-6135

K6215

DA6102

DA6100

B6106
B6108
B6110
B6112
B6114
AA6116
AA6118
AA6120
AA6122
AA6124
AA6126
AA6128
AA6130
AA6136
A6138
A6140
A6142
A6144
A6146
A6148
A6150
A6152
A6154
A6156
A6158
A6160
A6162
A6164
A6166
A6168
A6170
A6172
A6174
A6176
A6178
A6180
A6182
A6184
A6186
A6188
A6190
A6192
A6194
AA6196
AA6198
AA6200
AA6202
AA6204
AA6206
AA6208
AA6210
B6212
B6214
B6216
B6218
B6220
B6222
B6224
B6226
B6228

B6101
B6103
B6105
B6107
B6109
AA6111
AA6113
AA6115
AA6117
AA6119
AA6121
AA6123
AA6125
AA6127

A6129
A6131
A6137
A6139
A6141
A6143
A6145
A6147
A6149
A6151
A6153
A6155
A6157
A6159
A6161
A6163
A6165
A6167
A6169
A6171
A6173
A6175
A6177
A6179
A6181
A6183
A6185
A6187
A6189

AA6191
AA6193
AA6195
AA6197
AA6199
AA6201
AA6203
AA6205

B6207
B6209
B6211
B6213
B6217
B6219
B6221
B6223
B6225

I-7025

A7037
A7039
A7041
A7043
A7045
A7047
A7049

AA7051
AA7053
AA7055
AA7057

B7059
B7061
B7063
B7065
B7067
B7069

BB7073
BB7075
BB7077
BB7079
BC7081
BC7085

B7087

SB7002

SB7004

SA7006

SA7008

SA7010

SA7012

SA7014

SA7016

SA7020

SA7022

SA7026

SA7028

SA7030

SA7032

SA7003

SA7005

SA7007

SA7009

SA7011

SA7015

SA7019

SA7021

SA7027

SA7029

SA7031

SA7033

SA7035 PS7001

A7036
A7038
A7040
A7042
A7044
A7046
A7048
AA7050
AA7052
AA7054
AA7056
B7058
B7060
B7062
B7064
B7066
B7070
BB7074
BB7076
BB7078
BB7080
BC7082
BC7084
B7088

K7068
K7072
K7071

SA7034

H7086
H7083

BRIDGE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

SLIDING
DOME COVER

CROW’S
NEST

CROW’S NEST
CAFE

WM

DIVE-IN

LIDO
POOL

LIDO BAR

M

W

MW

MW

MW

SEA VIEW
POOL

FITNESS
CENTER

SPA &
SALON

NEPTUNE
LOUNGE

LIDO
MARKET

LIDO
MARKET

SEA VIEW
BAR

MW

CANALETTO

SPORTS
COURT

KIDS
CLUB

KIDS
CLUB

M W

DA6104

I-6132
I-6134
I-6133
I-6135

K6215

DA6102

DA6100

B6106
B6108
B6110
B6112
B6114
AA6116
AA6118
AA6120
AA6122
AA6124
AA6126
AA6128
AA6130
AA6136
A6138
A6140
A6142
A6144
A6146
A6148
A6150
A6152
A6154
A6156
A6158
A6160
A6162
A6164
A6166
A6168
A6170
A6172
A6174
A6176
A6178
A6180
A6182
A6184
A6186
A6188
A6190
A6192
A6194
AA6196
AA6198
AA6200
AA6202
AA6204
AA6206
AA6208
AA6210
B6212
B6214
B6216
B6218
B6220
B6222
B6224
B6226
B6228

B6101
B6103
B6105
B6107
B6109
AA6111
AA6113
AA6115
AA6117
AA6119
AA6121
AA6123
AA6125
AA6127

A6129
A6131
A6137
A6139
A6141
A6143
A6145
A6147
A6149
A6151
A6153
A6155
A6157
A6159
A6161
A6163
A6165
A6167
A6169
A6171
A6173
A6175
A6177
A6179
A6181
A6183
A6185
A6187
A6189

AA6191
AA6193
AA6195
AA6197
AA6199
AA6201
AA6203
AA6205

B6207
B6209
B6211
B6213
B6217
B6219
B6221
B6223
B6225

I-7025

A7037
A7039
A7041
A7043
A7045
A7047
A7049

AA7051
AA7053
AA7055
AA7057

B7059
B7061
B7063
B7065
B7067
B7069

BB7073
BB7075
BB7077
BB7079
BC7081
BC7085

B7087

SB7002

SB7004

SA7006

SA7008

SA7010

SA7012

SA7014

SA7016

SA7020

SA7022

SA7026

SA7028

SA7030

SA7032

SA7003

SA7005

SA7007

SA7009

SA7011

SA7015

SA7019

SA7021

SA7027

SA7029

SA7031

SA7033

SA7035 PS7001

A7036
A7038
A7040
A7042
A7044
A7046
A7048
AA7050
AA7052
AA7054
AA7056
B7058
B7060
B7062
B7064
B7066
B7070
BB7074
BB7076
BB7078
BB7080
BC7082
BC7084
B7088

K7068
K7072
K7071

SA7034

H7086
H7083

BRIDGE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

SLIDING
DOME COVER

CROW’S
NEST

CROW’S NEST
CAFE

WM

DIVE-IN

LIDO
POOL

LIDO BAR

M

W

MW

MW

MW

SEA VIEW
POOL

FITNESS
CENTER

SPA &
SALON

NEPTUNE
LOUNGE

LIDO
MARKET

LIDO
MARKET

SEA VIEW
BAR

MW

CANALETTO

SPORTS
COURT

KIDS
CLUB

KIDS
CLUB

M W

ACCESSIBILITY KEY
		  Accessible Restrooms�
		  Wheelchair Accessible  
		  Routes

	� May require assistance with doors to 
access route

	 Stairlift

	 �Fully Accessible
 	 �Fully Accessible with Single Side Approach
 	 �Ambulatory Accessible

For information regarding stateroom bedding configurations and accessibility features on our ships please visit the Accessibility section 
of our website.
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